GB2005A, Grounding Braid, 200A,
24", Use with GC-109 Clamp
By ANDERSON
Catalog # GB2005A
Grounding Braid, 200A Flexible Cu Braid, Use with GC-109
Clamp.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
AN-GB2005A-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
General
Connector Type Braid
Material Copper
Material - Ferrules Copper
Number of Ground Braid Lug
Holes
1
UPC 096359305286
UPC 12 Digit 9635930528666
Dimensions
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
610 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
24 in
Weight 1.470 lb
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 200
Rating - Indoor Amperage 340 A
Rating - Outdoor Amperage 405 A
Certifications and Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved N
Certification - ETL N
Certification - UL Recognized N
Certification - cULus N
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 960
Product Assets
Catalogs - Substation Connectors Combined (CA05044E)
Sales Drawings - 50029517